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LU/ AD/BDS/ DE#L/2019-20 Date: 23/053/7070

1o,
I he Principal
BANGALORE INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES &
HOSPITAL, BANGALORE
Si/Madam
Sub: “Admission Approval for BDS Course for the academic year 2019-207

Ref: 1. RGU/UG & PG/ADM/COE/2019-20, dated: 05/08/2019,

Please find here with enclosed admission approval list of students for Under-Graduate
Dental course for the year 2019-20. The total number of admissions approved is 00 (510
only Approval is given on the basis of documents submitted by Principal / Dean ol the
colleges. L any document tound fake University will withdraw the admission approval oi
(he student in question and legal action will be initiated against the concerned
Principal/Management of the college.

All the original documents of approved student of 2019-20 should be collected by

vour office immediately or within fortnight at the latest. If the documents arc not collecied
within the stipulated time University is not responsible for any misplacemeril ol the recond

Yours faithfully,

,f'ﬂ.'é b
(Shri. Shivanand Kapash 1)

IS * ~ A v,
C“Q\\b" Registrar, RGUHS, Bangalorg)
. ) \_,J,_ ."-_: s

Nute:- D‘)‘}’w
i Principal/Management are here by directed to discharge
the compliance report to the university within ten days from tod
(hat the directions are complied with. No correspondence in this vegar
principal/ Management will be solely held responsible.
1t is hereby informed that the name of the student appro
Graduate degree certificate.
5. 1 any spelling mistake has been found in the admission approved list,
oifice within one month along with prescribed fees and attested Xerox copy o

the student/s whose admission is not approved aud subuit
ay. If no reporl is received it shall be preswimed

1 will be cntertained. For any viulalivn, the

ved in the admission statement will be based o the Uiide

L=

the same may be brought to the notice of this
{ Degree Certificate.

Copy to:
. Registrar (Evaluation), RG UHS. Bangalore.
7 The Seeretary, Dental Council of India, Alwan-E-Galib
4. Director, Curriculuim [’Jc\f'clopmcnl.‘ RGUHS, Bangalore.
1, System Analyst, RGUI IS Web Server.

Marg., Kotla Road, New Delhi-110002.
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Name of the students whose admission is approved

lMacully : DENTAL

College : D118-Bangalore Institute of Dental Sciences & Hospital, Bangalore

Course: BDS

SLNo NEET CETNO Name of the Candidate Registration Nuriber
1 AS265  ABDUL MANNAN ANSARI 19D0842

2 CS943  ALFRAZ JAHAN HAZARIKA 19D0843

3 CT692 AMEENA ANEES - 19D0844

4 CF124 AMRUTHA R K 1900845

5 AS542 ANANYA PRASANNA 1900846

§ BW748  ANISHA MOHANTY 1900847

7 CB779  ARJUN MANOJ 1900848
8 AF743 ASIF UZ ZAMAN LASKAR 19D0849

9 WD057  AYISHA MEHAK 1900850
10 AS977 BHUVANESHWARI SHIVANAGOUDA PATIL 19DU8B51
11 ACY15 DEBOPRIYA DEB ROY 1900852
12 BP509 DIGANTHS - 19D0853
13 BJ660 DIVYA VARGHESE ' 19D0ES4S
14 WP473  HARSHA S 19D0855
5 AC466 INDHUMATHI R 1900856
16 TL169 JAYAVARSHINI SURESH S 19D0857
17 BY901 JUDITH MARYANN ROZARIO 1900858
18 BB771 K PREETHI EVANGELI | 19D0859
19 HD150  KAINAT ANWAR 1900860
2 BX264 KHULOOD FATHIMA 1900861
21 CA292 KHUSHBOO GEHLOT 1900862
22 CB673 M SNEHA 19D0863
23 CMO057  MANEESH BUNDLA RAMANA 1900864

24 CR458 MANISHA DEY . 1900865
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HN101
ACA465
BX451
Cw388
HPO72
AEGT74
Bv357
AK951
BK745
CD324
AJ285
AJ045
CR500
BAOS8
CB918
AHB35
AG849
BB798
BU314
BZ754
BS345
BF315
Qwz2e7
BD355
CR1-95
CT679
SF090
CQrz4
AV226
ER319
BK811
TX209
AT223
CT652

MD MUSHTAQ AHMED
MITHIL VISHWANATH

MOHAMED ADNAN AHMED SHAREEF

MOHAMMAD MOIZ
MOHAMMADISAHAK KADIMANI
MOHAMMED HISHAM KHAN
MUSKAN KHAN

NAILA HUSSAIN

NIDA SEHAR

NIRIKSHA C G

NISARGA D PUTHANE
PRANITHA B

PRATIK KUMAR

PRITHVIK S

R VENKATAGIRI

RAJOSEE DUTTA

RESHMI RAJAN

RUSHDA JABEEN

SAHANA S

SAIMA ERUM

SANDEEP T

SHAISTHA ANJUM
SHEEBA TASNEEM AHMED G S
SHEETAL KUMAR G
SHEETHAL G A

SHRAOSI BHATTACHARYA
SNEHARAJ N J

SONAD

SRILAKSHMIR

SUMA S

TANIA ARTAQA

TANU BHAGAVAN
VARSHINIT A

VEENAAM

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences,Karnataka

1900866
1900867
1900868
1900869
1900870
19D08&71
1900872
1900873
1900874

1900675 °

1900876
1900877
19D0G78
1900679
19008380
1900881
1900882
1900883
1900884
1900885
19D0BE6
19D0887
1900888
1900889
19D08Y0

1900891 -

1900892
19D0693
1900894
1900895
19DUBY6
1900897
1900898
190089y
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n9 Cl522 YAMBA RAMA RAAJITHA - 1600900

(o18} AGT56 YESHASWINI S o 1900901
q—-———"?:"-
ey

REGISTRAR
RRajiv Gandhi University of Heallh and Sciences, Kamlaba
I o 8

" ## End of the Report fi



